
HALVØYMESTERSKAP
SAMMENLAGT ALLE

POENG SKILLEPOST

Kirsten Aaslund SKAUBYGDA 144 13
Thomas Skjolden FROGN 142 17

Tom Zahl Pedersen SKAUBYGDA 141 21

Andreas Brede L22 SKAUBYGDA 140 7
Sigrid Lykkjen SKAUBYGDA 138 19
Kim Hansen FROGN 135 20

Knut Syverten SKAUBYGDA 130 9

Mina Off SKAUBYGDA 129 15

Janne Bøhlerengen SKAUBYGDA 128 17
Kristoffer Bagh L22 SKAUBYGDA 127 0
Even Berntsen FROGN 127 29

Anders Ek FROGN 126 14

Siv Straume FROGN 125 17

André Deigaard NESODDEN 123 5
Trygve Kongsvold Larsen FROGN 121 10

Niklas Syvertsen SKAUBYGDA 120 14
Sverre Johnsen FROGN 119 16

Eystein Ruud NESODDEN 118 16

Atle Petersen SKAUBYGDA 117 15
Joakim Tveter FROGN 116 19

Eivind Bagh L22 SKAUBYGDA 115 15
Dag Anders Brede SKAUBYGDA 114 9
Kjell Bjarne Marki NESODDEN 114

Marius Rudshaug FROGN 113 6

Jon Einar Tveter Karlsen FROGN 112 18

Miriam Coppola SKAUBYGDA 111 9
Per Ellehammer Johansen FROGN 111 10

Geir Morten Antonsen FROGN 110 9

Trine Bøe Syvertsen SKAUBYGDA 109 9
Njål Wogn-Henriksen FROGN 109 11

Per-Arne Tjernshaugen NESODDEN 108

Kjell Einar Anderssen FROGN 108 17

Tore Skoglund FROGN 107 15

Kjeld Bagh SKAUBYGDA 106 7
Tom Hansen FROGN 106 8

Arild Johnsen FROGN 106 7

Leif Økland NESODDEN 105

Jostein Fylling NESODDEN 103

Alf Kåre Stokker FROGN 100 8

Trine Anderssen FROGN 99 4

Tommy Johansen NESODDEN 98 17

Johan Stokkeland FROGN 97 14

Andreas Gjetanger SKAUBYGDA 96 0

Reinhard Hvidsten NESODDEN 96 8

Terje Wennersgård FROGN 96 6



Bjørn-Ivar Røsholm NESODDEN 95 12

Eric J Paulsen SKAUBYGDA 94 4

Roy Richvoldsen NESODDEN 93

Anne Gro Helsvig FROGN 93 10

Kjell Ødegård NESODDEN 92 11

Gabor Køye NESODDEN 91 0

Kari Stokkeland FROGN 88 9

Kai Winås NESODDEN 86 7

Even Pedersen FROGN 86 12

Henrik Jensen NESODDEN 85 17

Arne Dahl SKAUBYGDA 79 7

Kjetil Dybing NESODDEN 78

Hans Pedersen FROGN 77 8

Arild Ek FROGN 73 2

Sveinung Habbestad FROGN 69 3

Åse Hasvold NESODDEN 67 10

Niels Aschehoug NESODDEN 61 7

Øyvind Johansen NESODDEN 60 7

Ole Christian Fylling NESODDEN 58 15

Terje Skrinde FROGN 55 0

Hans Erik Andersen FROGN 17 0



HERRER POENG SKILLEPOST
Thomas Skjolden FROGN 142 17 PREMIE

Tom Zahl Pedersen SKAUBYGDA 141 21 PREMIE

Kim Hansen FROGN 135 20 PREMIE

Knut Syverten SKAUBYGDA 130 9
Even Berntsen FROGN 127 29

Anders Ek FROGN 126 14

André Deigaard NESODDEN 123 5

Trygve Kongsvold Larsen FROGN 121 10
Niklas Syvertsen SKAUBYGDA 120 14
Sverre Johnsen FROGN 119 16

Eystein Ruud NESODDEN 118 16

Atle Petersen SKAUBYGDA 117 15

Joakim Tveter FROGN 116 19
Dag Anders Brede SKAUBYGDA 114 9
Kjell Bjarne Marki NESODDEN 114

Maurits Rudshaug FROGN 113 6

Jon Einar Tveter Karlsen FROGN 112 18

Per Ellehammer Johansen FROGN 111 10

Geir Morten Antonsen FROGN 110 9

Njål Wogn-Henriksen FROGN 109 11
Per-Arne Tjernshaugen NESODDEN 108

Kjell Einar Anderssen FROGN 108 17

Tore Skoglund FROGN 107 15

Kjeld Bagh SKAUBYGDA 106 7
Tom Hansen FROGN 106 8

Arild Johnsen FROGN 106 7

Leif Økland NESODDEN 105

Jostein Fylling NESODDEN 103

Alf Kåre Stokker FROGN 100 8

Tommy Johansen NESODDEN 98 17

Johan Stokkeland FROGN 97 14

Andreas Gjetanger SKAUBYGDA 96 0

Reinhard Hvidsten NESODDEN 96 8

Terje Wennersgård FROGN 96 6

Bjørn-Ivar Røsholm NESODDEN 95 12

Eric J Paulsen SKAUBYGDA 94 4

Roy Richvoldsen NESODDEN 93

Kjell Ødegård NESODDEN 92 11

Gabor Køye NESODDEN 91 0

Kai winåa NESODDEN 86 7

Even Pedersen FROGN 86 12

Henrik Jensen NESODDEN 85 17

Arne Dahl SKAUBYGDA 79 7
Kjetil Dybing NESODDEN 78



Hans Pedersen FROGN 77 8

Arild Ek FROGN 73 2

Sveinung Habbestad FROGN 69 3
Niels Aschehoug NESODDEN 61 7

Øyvind Johansen NESODDEN 60 7

Ole Christian Fylling NESODDEN 58 15

Terje Skrinde FROGN 55 0

Hans Erik Andersen FROGN 17 0

DAMER POENG SKILLEPOST

Kirsten Aaslund SKAUBYGDA 144 13 PREMIE

Sigrid Lykkjen SKAUBYGDA 138 19 PREMIE

Mina Off SKAUBYGDA 129 15 PREMIE

Janne Bøhlerengen SKAUBYGDA 128 17

Siv Straume FROGN 125 17

Miriam Coppola SKAUBYGDA 111 9

Trine Bøe Syvertsen SKAUBYGDA 109 9
Trine Anderssen FROGN 99 4

Anne Gro Helsvig FROGN 93 10

Kari Stokkeland FROGN 88 9

Åse Hasvold NESODDEN 67 10

JUNIORER POENG SKILLEPOST

Andreas Brede L22 SKAUBYGDA 140 7 PREMIE

Kristoffer Bagh L22 SKAUBYGDA 127 0 PREMIE

Eivind Bagh L22 SKAUBYGDA 115 15 PREMIE


